Project
Type
Date
Notes
Watts 40W
Lumens 5,076
Efficacy min. 127 lumens per watt
Equivalent to

PROVED FO
R
ORDERING GUIDE
LFW – LED40 – – – – –
VOLTAGE
B - 120 - 277V*
C 347V
COLOUR
TEMP
4K - 4000K*
LENS
TG - TEMPERED
GLASS*
OPTIONS
DIM - 0 - 10V dimming
OPTIONS
DMS - Dimming PIR
Motion Sensor
LFW-LED40
Linear Vapourproof Fixture
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
(order separately)
Junction Box Accessory
for Easy installation!
•  Faci l i tates r ig id conduit
    insta l lat ions
•  A l lows Insta l ler  to wire f ixture
    f rom the back and the s ide
•  Provides easy access to wires
    whi le  the f ixture is  insta l led
•   Knockout designed to
    accommodate dimmable
    mot ion sensor
Wal l  Mount bracket Pendant  Mount accessory
JUNCTION BOX ACCESSORY
Junct ion Box
Accessory
(order separately)
Junct ion Box
Accessory
with Sensor
(factory insta l led)
* Standard configuration
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
01 | 2017